2021 SIJHSAA Softball Enroliments (As of 8-14-21)

SCHOOL
CLASS L

Mascoutah
Collinsville

Triad

Marion

Highland

Waterloo
West-Belleville
Central-Belleville
Carriel O'Fallon
Fulton O'Fallon
Herrin

Carterville
Carbondale

Massac County

Mt. Vernon-Casey
Murphysboro
Whiteside

Belle Valley-Belleville
Harrisburg

Centralia

West Frankfort
Benton

Carmi - White County
Mt. Carmel

Wesclin

Salem Franklin Park
Flora - Floyd Henson
DuQuoin

Emge

Millstadt

Eldorado

Wolf Branch

ENROLLMENT

4046
3459
2787
2218
1820
1807
1660
1618
1794
1718
1567
1506
1450
1308
1284
1244
1195
1147
1137
1130
1046
1014
922
904
894
891
861
836
729
711
689
686

SCHOOL
CLASS M
Carlyle
Johnston City
Hamilton County
Red Bud
Sparta
Dupo
Breese
Pontiac
Anna
Shiloh
Chester
Fairfield
Smithton
Trico
Unity Point
Nashville
Pinckneyville
Gallatin County
Norris City -Omaha-Enfield
Christopher
Lebanon
Goreville
Albion
Sesser-Valier
Rome
Hardin County
Aviston
Vienna
Ziegler Royalton
Creal Springs-Adams School
204-Stb-Tamaroa Co-op
Central City

ENROLLMENT

681
668
665
652
645
638
603
599
598
578
574
570
531
513
508
508
498
481
471
456
450
386
385
370
362
355
353
351
341
337
336
332



2021 SIJHSAA Softball Enroliments (As of 8-14-21)
ENROLLMENT

SCHOOL
CLASS S
Wayne City
Marissa
Jonesboro
Okawville
Steeleville-St.M. Co-op
New Athens
Pope County
Woodlawn
Carrier Mills
St.John Ca.-RB Co-op
Crab Orchard
Sandoval
Field-Farrington Co-op
Cobden Jr High
Thompsonville-Akin Co-
Meridian Mounds
Jasper-Geff Co-op
Egyptian Middle School
Galatia
OLMC-Herrin
Cisne
Summersville
Selmaville
Elverado
Valmeyer
Allendale-St.Mary Co-of
Bluford
Joppa
Spring Garden
St.Mary-Willow Gr. Co-a
Bethel-McClelan Co-op
Waltonville
Giant City
St. Boniface
luka

ENROLLMENT

332
330
321
320
314
314
309
307
301
298
294
291
289
286
282
268
259
252
252
247
245
245
243
239
236
234
232
229
216
216
210
207
206
205
205

SCHOOL

Century

Ewing Northern

New Simpson Hill
Shawnee

Raccoon

New Hope

Grayville
TSJ-Nashville Co-op
Desoto

St John Luth. Red Bud
Dongola

Unity Christian-Energy
Cypress-Buncomb Co-op

Trinity Lutheran-Hoffman Co-op

St.Andrew Co-op
Opdyke Belle-Rive
Patoka

Lick Creek

West Salem
St.Marys-VCA Co-op
Odin

Coulterville
Evansville

St John Lutheran Chester
Prairie Du Rocher

199
197
189
189
189
176
176
171
168
166
165
164
162
161
152
150
148
143
141
138
137
127
126
111
111



2020-21 SIJHSAA ENROLLMENT NUMBERS

SCHOOL ENROLLMENT SCHOOL ENROLLMENT
New Athens 314
Good Shepherd-Collinsy 217
Greand Prairie 76
First Baptist Academy 155
Jasper 175

Altamont Lutheran 163



